Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Abb DATA SHEET
MFE230A009BW
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Abb
Catalog number mfe230a009bw
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Voltage 230 V
Current 9 A
Frequency 50 - 60 Hz
Cooling Capacity 3 kW
Product Type Drive
Power 3 kW
Horsepower 3 KW
Signal Type 230
Signal Level 230 V
Relay Specifications 230 VAC
Description
The MFE230A009BW is an advanced drive from ABB, designed for operation in systems with a
voltage of 230V and a current of 9A. It offers a power output of 3 kW and a cooling
efficiency of 3, making it an ideal solution for applications requiring reliability. It
supports frequencies from 50 to 60 Hz, providing flexibility in various operating
conditions. The product features high signal quality and a relay specification tailored
for 230V.